KA'OI SOCCER CLUB



PARENT'S CODE OF CONDUCT

As the parent of a Ka'oi Soccer Club player, I will:

- Maintain the highest standard of conduct and good sportsmanship.
- Be encouraging and supportive regarding my team's play on the field.
- Be respectful of officials and accept their decisions.
- Support the Club and its Board of Directors.
- Volunteer my services to the Ka'oi Soccer Club whenever possible.
- Comply with the rules and policies of the team and Club as they apply to me.

As the parent of a Ka'oi Soccer Club player, I will never:

- Engage in dissent directed toward an official.
- Engage in any kind or type of unsportsmanlike conduct with any official, coach, teammate, opponent, spectator, or player.
- Use alcohol at any Ka'oi Soccer Club practice or game.

TEAM NAME	
NAME OF PARENT (S)	
SIGNATURE OF PARENT(S)	
DATE	